ADT-LINK
ADT.LINK Shanghai, China
TEL: +86-021-65312041
Copyright©2018 ADT.LINK Corporation. All Rights Reserved adt-sales@adt.link www.adt.link
Customized
PCIe Serial Cable P 1
2019/Mar/21

4. RoHS certification
5.
ADT Rxx Series Cable form-factor type code
R33SS PCIe x16 Jumper, 164pin Gold finger R33SF PCIe x16 Extender, Connector=straddle mount
Type=S Type=F
R33SL PCIe x16 Extender, Connector=left angle R33SR PCIe x16 Extender, Connector=right angle
Type=L Type=R
ADT-LINK
ADT.LINK Shanghai, China
TEL: +86-021-65312041
Copyright©2018 ADT.LINK Corporation. All Rights Reserved adt-sales@adt.link www.adt.link
Customized
PCIe Serial Cable P 3
2019/Mar/21
RP Cable Length type code
RP33SF-35cm R33SF-25cm R33SF-15cm R33SF-10cm
ADT-LINK
ADT.LINK Shanghai, China
TEL: +86-021-65312041
Copyright©2018 ADT.LINK Corporation. All Rights Reserved adt-sales@adt.link www.adt.link
Customized
PCIe Serial Cable P 4
2019/Mar/21
PCIe Cable Application
(PCIe x1, x2, x4, x8, x16, M.2 U.2 mPCIe)
PCIe (PCI Express Card)
PCI Express，简称PCI-E，是电脑总线PCI的一种，它沿用了现有的PCI编程概念及通信标准，但建基于更快的
串行通信系统。英特尔是该接口的主要支持者。PCIe仅应用于内部互连。由于PCIe是基于现有的PCI系统，只
需修改物理层而无须修改软件就可将现有PCI系统转换为PCIe。PCIe拥有更快的速率，以替换几乎全部现有的
内部总线（包括AGP和 PCI）。英特尔希望将来能用一个PCIe控制器和所有外部设备交流，替换现有的南桥／北
桥方案。
PCI Express (Peripheral Component Interconnect Express), officially abbreviated as PCIe, is a high-speed serial
computer expansion bus standard, designed to replace the older PCI, PCI-X, and AGP bus standards. PCIe has
numerous improvements over the older standards, including higher maximum system bus throughput, lower I/O pin
count and smaller physical footprint, better performance scaling for bus devices, a more detailed error detection and
reporting mechanism (Advanced Error Reporting, AER[1]), and native hot-plug functionality. More recent revisions of
the PCIe standard provide hardware support for I/O vitalization.
ADT-LINK
ADT.LINK Shanghai, China
TEL: +86-021-65312041
Copyright©2018 ADT.LINK Corporation. All Rights Reserved adt-sales@adt.link www.adt.link
Customized
PCIe Serial Cable P 5
2019/Mar/21
M.2 (PCI Express M.2)
M.2，前身为Next Generation Form Factor (NGFF)，一种计算机内部扩展卡及相关连接器规范。它使用PCI Express
Mini Card的物理布局和连接器，将取代mPCIe/mSATA标准。M.2具有灵活的物理规范，允许多种模块宽度与长度，
并具有更高级的接口可用特性匹配，这使M.2比mPCIe/mSATA更适合固态存储的日常应用，尤其是用于如超级本或平
板电脑等小型设备。
M.2 (pronounced M dot two), formerly known as the Next Generation Form Factor (NGFF), is a specification
for internally mounted computer expansion cards and associated connectors. It replaces the mSATA standard,
which uses the PCI Express Mini Card physical card layout and connectors. M.2's more flexible physical
specification allows different module widths and lengths, and, paired with the availability of more advanced
interfacing features, makes the M.2 more suitable than mSATA for solid-state storage applications in general
and particularly for the use in small devices such as ultra-books or tablets
ADT-LINK
ADT.LINK Shanghai, China
TEL: +86-021-65312041
Copyright©2018 ADT.LINK Corporation. All Rights Reserved adt-sales@adt.link www.adt.link
Customized
PCIe Serial Cable P 6
2019/Mar/21
U.2 (SFF8639)
U.2 或者是 SFF-8639 幾乎與 SFF-8680 相同，擁有 29 Pin 雙通道 SAS 介面。支援 SAS 12Gbps、PCIe Gen
3 x4 的 U.2 擁有更高的信號品質；線材另一端則與 mini SAS（SFF-8643）相似。
然而，現在只要稱呼它為 U.2 即可。
U.2 (pronounced Udot2, lest Bono exercise legal force) has made a major appearance on PC platform updates from